...setting the standard again and again® 55
Handheld Meters – Multiparameter
pH/CON 300 Meter
A waterproof meter that does it all—measures
pH, conductivity, TDS, and temperature!
Specifications
Mode pH Conductivity TDS Temperature
Range –2.00 to

Offset 0.1°
increments
Ordering Information
Catalog number Description Included
WD-35631-00 pH/CON 300 meter Meter, pH electrode 35641-51, combination conductivity/TDS/
temperature probe 35608-50, and batteries
WD-35631-60 pH/CON 300
meter kit
Meter, pH electrode 35641-51, combination conductivity/TDS/
temperature probe 35608-50, calibration solution pouches (three each
of pH 4.01, 7.00, 10.00, and rinse water; and one each of 447 µS, 1413 µS,
2764 µS, 15,000 µS, and rinse water), sample bottles, hard carrying case,
and batteries
Probes
WD-35641-51 Replacement pH electrode, double-junction, sealed, polygel fill, 3-ft (1-m) cable
WD-35608-50 Replacement combination conductivity/TDS/temperature probe, K = 1.0, 3-ft (1-m) cable
WD-35618-05 Temperature probe. Provides ATC for pH when used with pH electrodes without ATC
Waterproof and dustproof
with IP67 rating—it FLOATS!
Toggle between pH, conductivity,
and TDS readings